CE MARK CLEARED
High rated burst pressure balloon
for treatment of AV dialysis fi stulae
4F/5F
PVQ 18 DF
0.018” PTA Balloon Catheter (Dialysis Fistulae)
G R O U P
CE MARK CLEARED

Minimum Balloon Pro� le 0.95 mm
Recommended introducer sheath 4 F (1.35 mm) 4 mm 5 F (1.67 mm) Ø 5 mm and 6 mm
ORDER INFORMATION
Balloon Ø
5 mm
Balloon
Length (mm)
UCL
45 cm
UCL
80 cm
20 04PVQ050020BSD 08PVQ050020BSD
40 04PVQ050040BSD 08PVQ050040BSD
Minimum Balloon Pro� le 1.20 mm
Balloon Ø
6 mm
Balloon
Length (mm)
UCL
45 cm
UCL
80 cm
20 04PVQ060020BSD 08PVQ060020BSD
40 04PVQ060040BSD 08PVQ060040BSD
Minimum Balloon Pro� le 1.35 mm
PUNCTURE SITE SURFACE AREA (PSSA)
Surface area: 4 F = 1.396 mm2 / Ø 1.33 mm, 5 F = 2.190 mm2 / Ø 1.67 mm, 6 F = 3.142 mm2 / Ø 2.00 mm, 7 F = 4.264 mm2 / Ø 2.33 mm, 8 F = 5.599 mm2 / Ø 2.67 mm   * Size compared to 8F
6F - 7F - 8F